
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:             Approve    □                        Deny    □ 

Additional Comments: 

 _______________________________                     __________________________________ 
Purchasing and Contracting  Signature          Date 

User Department:  From:  

CPA No.:  Title:  

Effective Date:   Expiration Date:  

Contract APPROVED Amount:  

Contractor(s) Contract No. Amount Spent 

Total Amount Spent to Date:  

User Department Recommendation:    Renew    □                   Bid    □       

_______________________________________              _______________________________________ 
      Department Director  Signature           Date 

Funding: General    Enterprise     3 Digit Fund Code ___________________ 

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): __________ 

Justification:

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Change Order Request Form

P&C Approved 03/27/2019


	User Department: Innovation & Technology
	From: Angela Green
	Contract APPROVED Amount: $400,000.00
	Contractors: Speridian Technologies
	Contract No: 1092092
	Amount Spent: $308,163.00
	Total Amount Spent to Date: $308,163.00
	Renew: On
	Bid: Off
		2020-10-16T14:01:43-0400
	John A. Matelski


	Date: 10/16/2020
	Funding General: Off
	Enterprise: Off
	3 Digit Fund Code: 
	CIP Line Item No if applicable: 60219/600796
		2020-10-19T08:58:06-0400
	Phyllis A. Head


	Date_2: 10/19/2020
	Text1: 1092092
	Text2: Gov Cx 311 Accelerator ServicesSoftware Solution
	Text3: 12/12/2017
	Text4: 12/31/2020
	Agrees to Extend: [N/A]
	Text7: Due to the COVID-19 pandemic and resulting impacts on vendor and county resources caused by travel and training restrictions, the project timeline MUST be adjusted to include additional configuration, testing and training cycles, and accommodate new-norm requirements for revised ways to conduct testing and training.  This contract also has a phase II  to implement additional DeKalb County departments into Oracle 311 Cloud environment. The delays impacted the implementation of Phase I as well as the start of Phase II of this project. W would like to extend this through 12/31/2023 and add $450,000 to the already approved $400,000 to make the new award amount $850,000.00
	Text8: 
	Deny: Off
	Approve: On


