
           AGENDA NOTES   

Solicitation Name and # 
 

Sole Source  
Gov Cx 311 Accelerator Services Software 

Procurement Agent 
 

L. Deneen Walters 

Date Solicitation bid prices expire.  
 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of Expiring/Expired Contract  
 

Sole Source  
Gov Cx 311 Accelerator Services Software CPA 
No. 1092092  
Speridian Technologies  
 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 
Name and Award Amount  

$1,186,760.00 
CPA No. 1092092  
Speridian Technologies 
 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 

$933,778.00 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 
- Subcontractor   

Speridian Technologies, LLC 
Chariman: Garish Panicker  
Chairman Years in Business: 19  
Years in Business with DeKalb: 5 
 
 
 
 

Attachments • Change Order Request Form 
 

 
 

 


